
Company Photographer Website Email Mobile

AA Equine Photography (Amy-Sue Alston Photography) Amy-Sue Alston www.amysuealston.com asphotodesign3@gmail.com 0439 042 204

Andrea Dunn Photography Andrea Dunn www.andreadunnphotography.com.au andrea@andreadunnphotography.com.au 0488 102 966

Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912

Annabelle Hobbs Photography Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917

Australian Jumping Joanne Jennings www.australianjumping.com.au info@australianjumping.com.au 0403 157 819

Caitlyn Beer Photography Caitlyn Beer www.caitlynbeerphotography.com caitlynbeer97@gmail.com 0413 072 967

Capture Creatively Jeremy Dixon www.ccmedia.com.au info@ccmedia.com.au 0419 228 824

Capture Dat Photography Christine Maxwell https://capturedatphotography.shootproof.com/ capturedat1photo@gmail.com 0493 139 512

Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771

Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888

Digital Media Creations Tim Patterson www.digitalmediacreations.com.au tim@dmc.com.au 03 9005 3800

Equine Focus Photography Amber Greening www.equinefocusphotography.com equinefocus@outlook.com 0410 210 309

Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078

Equine Photography by Lauren Lauren Rossin www.equinephotographybylaurenr.mypixieset.com photographybylaurenr@outlook.com 0416 591 110

Equisoul Photography Melanie Gould www.equisoulphoto.com.au  info@equisoulphoto.com.au 0477 277 555

Felicity Clay Photography Felicity Clay www.felicityclayphotography.com felicityclay188@gmail.com 0409 933 916

Francis Kennedy Photography Francis Kennedy fdk43@yahoo.com 0412 303 633

Gallant Media Giorgia Gall www.gallantmedia.com.au giorga@gallantmedia.com.au 0438 484 939

Grain & Mane Jodi Bussell www.grainandmane.com.au admin@grainandmane.com.au 0412 941 393

James Abernethy Photography James Abernethy www.geosnapshot.com/JamesAbernethy jamesab@dodo.com.au 0425 235 603

Jasmyn Sanders Photography Jasmyn Paige Sanders https://jasmynsandersphotography.mypixieset.com/ jasmyn.s2002@gmail.com 0408 466 565

Jbrods_Photography Jack Brody www.jbrodsphotography.com.au jbrodsphotography@gmail.com 0403 625 329

JHM Photograpy Holly Taylor www.jhmphotogrphy.net jhmphotography@hotmail.com 0421 244 532

Katy Lylak Photography Katy Lylak www.katylylakphotography.pixieset.com katylylak@gmail.com 0414 597 539

Little More Grace Photography Lisa Gordon www.lmgphotography.com.au lisa@cornwallpark.com.au 0439 000 671

Lorraine Mitchell Portraits Lorraine Mitchell www.lorrainemitchellportraits.com lomitch11@gmail.com 0409 947 253

Lunar Photography Abigail Massey artist.abigailmassey@gmail.com 0490 721 875

Mane Memories Photography Lisa Green www.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508

Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331

OneEyedFrog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com 0420 891 067

Oz Shotz Earle Tierney www.ozshotz.com.au earle@ozshotz.com.au 0401 538 068

Rachel Quagliani Photography Rachel Quagliani www.rachelquagliani.com rachelquagliani@outlook.com 0431 217 520

Rebeccah Ormrod Productions Rebeccah Ormrod www.rebeccahormrodproductions.com rebeccahormrodproductions@gmail.com 0491 130 524

Richard Irwin Imagery Richard Irwin richardirwinimagery.com richard.irwin@hotmail.com 0418 699 944

Samuel Noakes Photographics Samuel Noakes www.samuelnoakesphotographics.com samuel.noakes@live.com 0424 425 261

Simon Scully Copywriting & Photography Simon Scully www.simonscully.com info@simonscully.com 0413 159 195

Snapshot Australia Melissa Goodson www.snapshotaustralia.com melissa@snapshotaustralia.com 0409 281 293

Snapshot Australia Michael Hall www.snapshotaustralia.com michaelfhall@gmail.com 0416 025 451

Snapshot Australia Ray Watson www.snapshotaustralia.com ray@snapshotaustralia.com 0422 513 262

Tanika Chapman Photography Tanika Chapman www.tanikachapman.com tanikachapmanphotography@gmail.com 0424 787 311

Tazzie Eggins Photography Tazzie Eggins www.geosnapshot.com/TazziEggins/events/ tazziebred@hotmail.com 0417 361 236

The J'Taime Jedd Johnstone info@thejtaime.com 0429 621 441

Tilly McDonald Photography Tilly McDonald www.tillymcdonaldphotography.mypixieset.com tillymcdonaldphotography@gmail.com 0407 494 228

TJV Photography Australia Tasha Marie https://www.tjvphotographyaustralia.com/ vosstasha@gmail.com 0452 511 473

Training Performance Jennifer-Ann Carroll jacarroll2009@gmail.com 0416 010 497

Tungarra Photography Robyn Cuzens www.tungarra.smugmug.com tungarra@gmail.com 0428 573 779

Unicorn Videos Josh Lean www.unicornvideos.com josh@blurr.com.au 0412 985 858

Unicorn Videos Nathalie Martinsson www.unicornvideo.com nathalie@unicornvideos.com 0487 887 487

Unicorn Videos Kaitlyn Costa www.unicornvideo.com kaitlyn@unicornvideos.com 0448 803 480

Whythelongfaces Rhys Carleton-Carlos www.whythelongfaces.com rhys.carleton-carlos@hotmail.com 0418 541 854

Winki Pop Media Shaun Patterson www.winkipopmedia.com.au shaun@winkipopmedia.com.au 0414 264 853

Please direct all enquiries to: sport.administrator@equestrianvictoria.com.au
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